
CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS 2
ORSONVILLE  >  VIERZON

LUNDI 5 MARS 2018

ŠKODA
Classement GénéralClassement de l'Etape

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsPl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsNat Nat

 1  111 DEMARE Arnaud GFC 24FRA
 2  143 GROENEWEGEN Dylan TLJ 15NED
 3  21 IZAGIRRE INSAUSTI Gorka TBM 12ESP
 4  37 VIVIANI Elia QST 12ITA
 5  155 TEUNISSEN Mike SUN 11NED
 6  165 LAPORTE Christophe COF 10FRA
 7  105 GREIPEL André LTS 9GER
 8  31 ALAPHILIPPE Julian QST 8FRA
 9  101 WELLENS Tim LTS 7BEL
 10  152 BAUHAUS Phil SUN 7GER
 11  76 ROELANDTS Jurgen BMC 6BEL
 12  194 KONRAD Patrick BOH 4AUT
 13  14 KRISTOFF Alexander UAD 4NOR
 14  171 ROLLAND Pierre EFD 4FRA
 15  46 MACHADO Tiago TKA 3POR
 16  77 TEUNS Dylan BMC 3BEL
 17  73 DRUCKER Jean-Pierre BMC 3LUX
 18  84 DEGENKOLB John TFS 2GER
 19  22 BOARO Manuele TBM 2ITA
 20  57 TRENTIN Matteo MTS 2ITA
 21  136 PERICHON Pierre Luc FST 2FRA
 22  25 IZAGIRRE INSAUSTI Jon TBM 1ESP
 23  23 GARCIA CORTINA Ivan TBM 1ESP

Patay - km 63.5

 1  111 DEMARE Arnaud GFC  3FRA
 2  31 ALAPHILIPPE Julian QST  2FRA
 3  165 LAPORTE Christophe COF  1FRA

Saint-Georges-sur-la-Prée - km 173.5

 1  46 MACHADO Tiago TKA  3POR
 2  22 BOARO Manuele TBM  2ITA
 3  31 ALAPHILIPPE Julian QST  1FRA

Vierzon - km 187.5

 1  143 GROENEWEGEN Dylan TLJ  15NED
 2  37 VIVIANI Elia QST  12ITA
 3  105 GREIPEL André LTS  9GER
 4  152 BAUHAUS Phil SUN  7GER
 5  111 DEMARE Arnaud GFC  6FRA
 6  155 TEUNISSEN Mike SUN  5NED
 7  14 KRISTOFF Alexander UAD  4NOR
 8  73 DRUCKER Jean-Pierre BMC  3LUX
 9  84 DEGENKOLB John TFS  2GER

 10  23 GARCIA CORTINA Ivan TBM  1ESP

Page 1 sur 1 - 05/03/2018 - 17:25:37


